
Deviled Eggs                        

Pimento Cheese
Ashe County Pimento Cheese
Toasted Rye                                                                            

Pickled Vegetables          

Fried Oysters
Crispy Oysters, Remoulade              

Noble’s Tomato Bisque     
Chevre, Basil

Shrimp & Grits
Anson Mills Grits, Tomato, 
Garlic, Andouille

Famous Fried 
Chicken Sandwich
Joyce Farms Chicken, Slaw, Duke’s Mayo,
House Pickles, Copain Bakery Bun

Collards

Pan Corn

Mac & Cheese

Sautéed Spinach

Green Beans

Slaw

Creamed Potatoes & Gravy

Frites Comeback Sauce

Side Salad

Anson Mills Grits

Broccoli

5

5

6

4

4

4

5

4

4

5

5

House Salad
Lola Rosa Greens, Carrot, Tomato, 
Cucumber, Radish, Blue Cheese Crumbles
Lemon Vinaigrette

Classic Cobb
Iceberg, Tomato, Egg, Avocado, 
Bacon, Corn, Scallion
House Blue Cheese Dressing

Kale Caesar
Fresh Grated Parmesan, Bread Crumbs 
Housemade Caesar Dressing* 

Aunt Beaut’s Pan 
Fried Chicken
Joyce Farms Chicken 

Grilled Salmon*
Garden Herb Butter 

Chesire Pork Chop*
Mushroom Butter 

Braised Pot Roast 
Grandma Bennon’s Special Recipe 

Fried Catfish 
Anson Mills Cornmeal Breading  
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the King’s Burger*
Joyce Farms Grass-fed Beef, Bacon, Lettuce, 
Tomato, House Pickles, Duke’s Mayo, 
Grain Mustard, Copain Bakery Bun
American or Cheddar Cheese 

Fried Shrimp Calabash
Frites, Slaw, Comeback Sauce

The profits and proceeds from our nonprofit restaurant go toward feeding the poor and operating the on-site job-training 
and life-skills development program offered to interns through the Charlotte Mecklenburg Dream Center.

*These items are cooked to order and may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or 
undercooked meats, poultry, beef, shellfish, pork or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.
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Strawberry
Lemonade

Blueberry
Mint Sweet Tea

Biscuits &
Cornbread 

S O U T H E R N  
N E C E S S A R I E S

2 6

4

4

Jam & Butter
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